IN THE CIRCUIT COURT OF COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT - PROBATE DIVISION

Case No. Calendar

Estate of

Deceased

ORDER SETTING PRE-TRIAL CONFERENCE

THIS MATTER coming before the Court

[reason for appearance]

appearing before the Court

arc

[counsel and/or parties appearing]

due notice having been given, and the Court being duly advised in the premises and that each party has agreed to waive
the right to request a change of judge based on the judge’s participation in the pre-trial conference;

IT IS ORDERED THAT:
[J A. This case is set for a pre-trial conference on at M in
Room
[J B. Pre-trial statements (1) NOT exceed pages in length, (2) NOT be filed with the Clerk of the Court,
and (3) be submitted to the Court at least seven days prior to the date of the pre-trial.

(and to all other parties)

O c an parties appear at the pre-trial conference unless excused by the Court.

ENTERED:
Attorney Number

20

Name

Firm Name

[Judge] [Judge’s number]
Attorneys for

Address
City/State/Zip

Telephone

Email

CCP 0343 (12/01/20) Iris Y. Martinez, Clerk of the Circuit Court of Cook County Page 1 of 1



	5: Off
	9: Off
	12: Off
	13: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	6: 
	8: 
	10: 
	14: 
	15: 
	7: 
	11: 
	16: 
	17: 
	18: 
	4: 
	A2: 
	A4: 
	A3: 
	L2: 
	L3: 
	L4: 
	L6: 
	L7: 
	L8: 
	L9: 
	L5: 


